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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Brooke Polly Alexander
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 Meek
University, MS 38677
balexand@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193
Louise Arizzoli
INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART HISTORY
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
larizzol@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
B
Tyler Smith Barnes
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
253 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
tsbarne1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1343
Eric T Beavers
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ART & ART HISTORY
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eebeaver@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193
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Kris Belden-Adams
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ART HISTORY
259 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
kkbelden@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193
Joshua Kemp Brinlee
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
253 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
jkbrinle@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6988

Jump to index
C
Lauren Graciela Cardenas
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
lgcarden@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6987
Virginia Rougon Chavis
PROFESSOR OF ART
150 Lyceum
University, MS 38677
vlrougon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5315

Jump to index
D
Sherry Lynn Donaldson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ART
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
slcarpen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
F
Rebekah Joanne Flake
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
rjflake@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193
Kariann Fuqua
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
kfuqua@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
J
Philip R Jackson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ART
240 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
philip@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5911

Jump to index
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K
Bokyung Kim
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART HISTORY
bkim7@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
L
Matthew L Long
PROFESSOR OF ART
265 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
mattlong@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6985
Christina M Lutz
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
cmlutz@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
M
Robert B Malone
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rmalone@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
N
Lucia Nelson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN ART & ART HISTORY
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
lhnelso2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
P
Valerie Guinn Polgar
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART AND INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
vgpolgar@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
R
Stacey Lynn Rathert
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ART
145 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
slrather@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
T
Seth M Thibodaux
INSTRUCTOR IN ART AND SCULPTURE TECHNICIAN
116 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
smthibod@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193
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Durant B Thompson
PROFESSOR OF ART
11 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
durant@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5828

Jump to index
W
Brooke C White
PROFESSOR OF ART
257 Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
brookew@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6645
Nancy L Wicker
Interim Chair and Professor of Art History
118A Meek Hall
University, MS 38677
nwicker@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Emeritus Faculty
A
D
M
T

Jump to current faculty
A
JERE HARDY ALLEN
Professor Emeritus of Art
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jhallen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
D
RON G DALE
Professor Emeritus of Art
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ardale@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193

Jump to index
M
Janice W Murray
Professor Emerita of Art
143 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmurray@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3182

Jump to index
T
PAULA TEMPLE
Professor Emeritus of Art
116 MEEK HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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ptemple@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7193
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